MASKA PAV | BUTTER TOAST
BUN MASKA | BUN MASKA JAM

ANGRY PORO

Omelette stuffed with spring onion, bharela
chilli, red thecha masala, cream & 3 cheese mix;
served with baked beans, sauteed veggies

& cheesy potato

HERBY PORO

Omelette stuffed with mint, coriander, basil,
lemon zest, cream & cheese mix; served with
baked beans, sauteed veggies & cheesy potato

EGG WHITE SOUFFLE OMELETTE
Egg whites whisked and baked into a light
and fluffy omelette

MINI CREPES WITH MAPLE
SYRUP (V)

VEGAN OMELETTE (VG)
Our very own vegan version of the classic

45
95

175

175

225

245

245

omelette; this one is made with a chickpea batter

SCRAMBLED EGGS
Scrambled eggs cooked moist; served with
buttered pav

CLUB ALOO PARATHA (V)
Stuffed with street-style spicy potato

POORI BHAII (V)
Inspired from Pancham Puriwala in Mumbai

WRESTLER’'S OMELETTE

Parsis were big on wrestling and having a twelve
egg omelette was quite the done thing after
practice. We're serving you a lighter version

Mixed Veggies & Mushroom
Chicken Kheema & Mushroom

3 EGGS YOUR WAY

Choice of 3 eggs scrambled; fried, boiled or
masala omelette; served with baked beans,
fries, chicken sausages and toast

245

245

245

275
325

345

PERSIAN SAUSAGE EGGS
Poached eggs served with cheesy sumac
yogurt, chilli butter and masala chicken
sausages

345

CLASSIC AKURI 345
Parsi-style soft & luscious scrambled eggs;

served with pav

BOHRI KHEEMA PARATHA
Delicious paratha stuffed with mutton
kheema; served with dahi and pickle

345

EGG SANDWICH
Cheesy egg and mayo sandwich; served
with fries

345

TOFU SCRAMBLE (V) 375
Fresh tofu bhurji with onions, chili and
tomatoes; served with sautéed spinach,
mushrooms and toasted pav

KANDA BHAIJIA (V) 375

Battered sliced onion, deep fried

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH (V) 375
Grilled sandwich stuffed with a 3 cheese
blend; served with fries. Doesn’t get any better!

BHUNA CHICKEN SANDWHICH 395
Spicy chicken and cheese stuffed between

slices of bread; served with fries

SPINACH & MUSHROOM PAR EEDU
Baked skillet eggs over cheesy spinach
and mushrooms; served with buttered pav

44,5

CLASSIC EGG KEJRIWAL
Sunny side up eggs on toast with cheesy
mushroom

445

BOMBAY PAV BHAII (V)
Street-style pav bhaji; served with
buttered pav

445
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BOMBAY IRANI. BOMBAY CAFE. BOMBAY BAR.

Government taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% SC (Staff contribution). Incase of any ingredient-based allergies, please inform your server.
If you had a fab experience, do let our teams know. They work hard and will be over the moon!




FRESH JUICE

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

APPLE, BEETROOT & CARROT

WATERMELON

HOT BEVERAGES
CLASSIC CUTTING CHAI
GREEN TEA

MASALA CHAI

ESPRESSO | AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO | CAFE LATTE

PHETELI COFFEE

225
225
225

225

150
150
175
180
200
200

HEALTHY SHAKES
MIX BERRY, HONEY & BANANA 325
PINEAPPLE & COCONUT WATER 325

KIWIl, ALMOND MILK & CHIA SEEDS 325

COLD BEVERAGES

BUTTERMILK 175
COLD COFFEE 250
5 STAR BROWNIE SHAKE 325
MAWA SHAKE 325
OREO COOKIE SHAKE 325
DRY FRUIT LASSI 345
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