## **BOMBAY BREAKFAST CLUB**

MASKA PAV   BUTTER TOAST	45	PERSIAN SAUSAGE EGGS Poached eggs served with cheesy sumac	345
BUN MASKA   BUN MASKA JAM	95	yogurt, chilli butter and masala chicken sausages	
ANGRY PORO Omelette stuffed with spring onion, bharela chilli, red thecha masala, cream & 3 cheese mix; served with baked beans, sauteed veggies & cheesy potato	175	CLASSIC AKURI Parsi-style soft & luscious scrambled eggs; served with pav	345
HERBY PORO Omelette stuffed with mint, coriander, basil, lemon zest, cream & cheese mix; served with	175	BOHRI KHEEMA PARATHA  Delicious paratha stuffed with mutton kheema; served with dahi and pickle	345
baked beans, sauteed veggies & cheesy potato		EGG SANDWICH Cheesy egg and mayo sandwich; served	345
EGG WHITE SOUFFLE OMELETTE Egg whites whisked and baked into a light	225	with fries  TOFU SCRAMBLE (V)	375
and fluffy omelette  MINI CREPES WITH MAPLE SYRUP (V)	245	Fresh tofu bhurji with onions, chili and tomatoes; served with sautéed spinach, mushrooms and toasted pav	373
VEGAN OMELETTE (VG) Our very own vegan version of the classic omelette; this one is made with a chickpea batte	<b>245</b> er	KANDA BHAJIA (V) Battered sliced onion, deep fried	375
SCRAMBLED EGGS Scrambled eggs cooked moist; served with	245	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH (V) Grilled sandwich stuffed with a 3 cheese blend; served with fries. Doesn't get any bette	
CLUB ALOO PARATHA (V) Stuffed with street-style spicy potato	245	BHUNA CHICKEN SANDWHICH Spicy chicken and cheese stuffed between slices of bread; served with fries	395
POORI BHAJI (V) Inspired from Pancham Puriwala in Mumbai	245	SPINACH & MUSHROOM PAR EEDU Baked skillet eggs over cheesy spinach and mushrooms; served with buttered pav	445
WRESTLER'S OMELETTE  Parsis were big on wrestling and having a twelve egg omelette was quite the done thing after practice. We're serving you a lighter version		CLASSIC EGG KEJRIWAL Sunny side up eggs on toast with cheesy mushroom	445
Mixed Veggies & Mushroom Chicken Kheema & Mushroom	275 325	BOMBAY PAV BHAJI (V) Street-style pav bhaji; served with buttered pav	445
3 EGGS YOUR WAY Choice of 3 eggs scrambled; fried, boiled or masala omelette; served with baked beans,	345		



fries, chicken sausages and toast

## BOMBAY BREAKFAST CLUB

FRESH JUICE		HEALTHY SHAKES	
ORANGE	225	MIX BERRY, HONEY & BANANA	325
PINEAPPLE	225	PINEAPPLE & COCONUT WATER	325
APPLE, BEETROOT & CARROT	225	KIWI, ALMOND MILK & CHIA SEE	DS 325
WATERMELON	225		
HOT BEVERAGES		COLD BEVERAGES	
CLASSIC CUTTING CHAI	150	BUTTERMILK	175
GREEN TEA	150	COLD COFFEE	250
MASALA CHAI	175	5 STAR BROWNIE SHAKE	325
ESPRESSO   AMERICANO	180	MAWA SHAKE	325
CAPPUCCINO   CAFÉ LATTE	200	OREO COOKIE SHAKE	325
PHETELI COFFEE	200	DRY FRUIT LASSI	345

